Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry
Tali
HR2, kevat 2020

Pro

Nimi
1. Pasi Uotila
2. Petteri Salonen
3. Kai Virtanen
4, Markku Petdjamaa
5. Joonas Westerlund
6. Peter Stromberg
7. Raimo Mustajarvi
8. Teemu Laitinen
9. Aviv Alfital
10. Pyry Puharinen
11. William Braithwaite
12. Juha Aberg
13. Reija Lundén
14. Seppo Sutinen
15. Jari Vilppula
16. Viljo Tiitinen
17. Sami Johansson
18. Tuomo Konttila
19. Jukka Savolainen
20. Teemu Karjalainen
21. Pasi Laito
22. Christer Ehnlund
23. Risto Havulinna
24, Toni Toivonen
25. Aarne Nilsson
26. Jussi Malkk
27. Marco Karvinen
28. Lauri Kivioja
29. Ari Hilokoski
30. Marko Meriluoto
31. Teemu Raatikainen
32. Leevi Saikkala
33. Ari Tiainen
34. Hannu Tuppurainen
35. Niko Kanerva
36. Timo Mattila
37. Asko Aravirta
38. Olli Hossi
39. Janne Kolhonen
40. Lauri Salmi

Seura
Ailec
TKK

GB
Patteri
Lucky Strikers
Tornados
Jyra
Mistral
TKS

GB
Veljet
Boltsi-72
GB
Patteri
Jyra
Veljet
Eleven
Jackpot
Patteri
Patteri
GB
Cobra
RaMe
Patteri
Tornados
HKV

Jyra

TKK
Boltsi-72
Jyra

GB

GB

Jyra

Jyra

Jyra
Hi-Tec
Tornados
Tornados
Jyra

BC Story
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6

[e) M) ) I« ) @) B e) @) i @) B ) I« ) @) B ) It @ ) B @) I ) W@ ) B @) i@ ) B @ ) B« ) i@ ) B @ ) B @) I @ ) B @) B @ ) WY@ ) B @) B ) B @ ) B @) B ) B @ ) B @) Bl @ ) B @ ) B @) Il @ ) B @)

Tulos
1498
1409
1350
1346
1315
1292
1264
1261
1259
1256
1239
1234
1232
1226
1215
1207
1196
1194
1190
1189
1176
1172
1150
1148
1139
1139
1138
1131
1128
1110
1107
1103
1100
1085
1082
1081
1072
1063
1013
977

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
31
31
28
26
24
22
20
18

ka
249,67
234,83
225,00
224,33
219,17
215,33
210,67
210,17
209,83
209,33
206,50
205,67
205,33

191,67
191,33
189,83
189,83
189,67
188,50
188,00
185,00
184,50
183,83
183,33
180,83
180,33
180,17
178,67
177,17
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Champion

Nimi
1. Petri Hyvonen
2. Rolf Carlsson
3. Pertti Palmio
4. Jussi Laine
5. Marketta Kiili
6. Erkki Wiik
7. Hanna Stenroos
8. Ari Kinnunen
9. Kari Nurmi
10. Juha Partanen
11. Timo Hjorth
12. Jarmo Toivonen
13. Markku Pennanen
14. Tapani Peltola
15. Jari Vettenranta
16. Pentti Lempidinen
17. Sebastian Ros
18. Taija Rolig
19. Goran Nordman
20. Tapani Kiviranta
21. Juha Helin
22. Jorma Tarkiainen
23. Pekka Turkki
24, Isto Kallio
25. Raimo Kyto
26. Mattias Ryhdnen
27. Petri Eklund
28. Reijo Harkonen
29. Jari Rantanen
30. Kristian Térnqvist
31. Kirsti Piipari
32. Paavo Aulio
33. Kari Korelin
34, Timo Murto
35. Lasse Jalava
36. Janne Stenroos
37. Lars Grandell
38. Helena Kukkonen
39. Jouko Reunamo
40. Jukka Peltonen
41. Jorma Ruohonen
42. Jussi Stenroos
43. Pertti Tapola
44. Harri Katas

S
u

Jarmo Saarinen

Seura
Patteri
HVV

HVV

GB
TuSKa
TuWe
Ke-Ro
Ailec
Kiffen
Mistral
Munsons BC
City B
Boltsi-72
Tornados
OB

RK
Boltsi-72
Mercur
HK-Kehra
Ailec
Veljet

JP

RK
Eleven
Jyra
Patteri
Lucky Strikers
OB
TuWe
TKS
HK-Kehra
HIFK
Argon

SC

K-29
Ke-Ro
HIFK
Sepottaret
Ratas
Eleven
Ailec
Ke-Ro
Ailec
HIFK
Ke-Ro
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1307
1195
1174
1168
1162
1161
1155
1154
1150
1146
1143
1143
1142
1139
1137
1137
1136
1136
1131
1124
1122
1122
1119
1118
1117
1115
1113
1111
1109
1101
1098
1092
1090
1089
1084
1084
1083
1082
1081
1080
1078
1070
1068
1064
1063

HR-pisteet ka

100 217,83
96
. IS
88 194,67
84 193,67
80 193,50
76 192,50
72 192,33
68 191,67
64 191,00
59 190,50
59 190,50
56 190,33
54 189,83
51 189,50
51 189,50
47 189,33
47 189,33
44 188,50
42 187,33
39 187,00
39 187,00
36 186,50
34 186,33
32 186,17
30 185,83
28 185,50
26 185,17
24 184,83
22 183,50
20 183,00
18 182,00
16 181,67
14 181,50
1 180,67
11 180,67
8 180,50
6 180,33
4 180,17
2 180,00
179,67
178,33
178,00
177,33
177,17
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46. Jouni Jauhiainen
47. Borje Johansson
48. Viljo Vartiainen
49, Kalevi Kautonen
50. Jarmo Ojanen
51. Anu Peltola

52. Mika Saarinen
53. Antti Ohberg
54. Reijo Pellikka
55. Ralf Ahlfors

56. Olli Peltomaa
57. Timo Syrlin

58. Juha Ruponen
59. Teuvo Siikanen
60. Raimo Saari

61. Antti Tolvanen
62. Erik Olin

63. Sami Hanninen
64. Juha Tawast

65. Erkki Valimaa
66. Timo Salojarvi
67. Vesa Lehmusvyory
68. Nils-Olof Reihe
69. Mauno Ylimaki
70. Samuli Rask

71. Kari Toivonen
72. Mikko Heinonen
73. Karo Hilokoski
74. Pekka Teittinen
75. Antero Sahla
76. Jukka Lofgren
77. Petri Lehtonen
78. Kaj Sallstrom
79. Hannele Uotila
80. Kenneth Solja
81. Sakari Putkonen
82. Peter Liljelund
83. Marko Hirvela
84. Jorma Hallfast
85. Mika Reinikainen
86. Kaija Vaha-Lummukka
87. Eero Luostarinen
88. Markku Tilli

89. Lars Knittler

90. Sami Vihavainen
91. Inkeri Maatta
92. Timo Matomaa

Rkm-Hki
Hi-Tec
HVV
Ratas
Ratas
Mercur
Jyra

OHG

AX

HIFK
Jyra
Harrastaja-Vantaa
Patteri
Hak-Pa
Fenix
Kallio
Hyrra
TeKe
Veljet
HVV

BT

Jyra

HIFK

BT

City B
Steelers
Eleven
Boltsi-72
Ailec
Rkm-Turku
Eleven
HIFK
HIFK
Ailec
Patteri
Jyra

TBT

BC Story
Ailec
Tornados
SP

SeMi
Tornados
GB
HK-Kehra
HKV
HIFK
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1062
1059
1059
1057
1057
1057
1054
1053
1039
1036
1036
1035
1035
1034
1034
1030
1029
1028
1027
1027
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1020
1019
1019
1018
1014
1014
1013
1011
1010
1005
1000
998
997
997
988
983
982
978
973
967
966
965
953
930
912
909

177,00
176,50
176,50
176,17
176,17
176,17
175,67
175,50
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Classic

Nimi
1. Kyosti Karvinen
2. Satu Lofgren
3. Ali Karjalainen
4, Petri Tupala
5. Jorma Lahtinen
6. Kalevi Ekman
7. Kirsti Bruun
8. Jutta Harkonen
9. Timo Hossi
10. Esa Pietila
11. Marko Saikkala
12. Juhani Mellin
13. Esa Sulkava
14. Tytti Vainikka
15. Jussi Kilkanen
16. Seppo Simola
17. Juha Pulkkinen
18. Anja Rainisalo
19. Carl Fagerholm
20. Jani Laturi
21. Mika Vermila
22. Matias Nitovuori
23. Leena Metso
24, Markku Laine
25. Eila Makela
26. Per Teckenberg
27. Eeva Saukkonen
28. Mirja Heiniemi
29. Juha Ikdheimonen
30. Markku Sorvo
31. Diana Salmela
32. Harry Gronlund
33. Teemu Palonen
34. Christina Palmroos
35. Pertti Jarvinen
36. Ari Salmi
37. Paivi Koponen
38. Tarmo Astikainen
39. Roy Johansson
40. Tero Kilkanen

Seura
Jyra
Eleven
Patteri
HIFK
Tornados
Steelers
HKV
Munsons BC
Tornados
Tornados
GB

MakKe
Hi-Tec
Patteri N
EKE

OHG
Steelers
TuWe
HIFK

RK
Munsons BC
Kallio
Kaisat-Turku
Steelers
R-4

HIFK
KAPS
Ke-Ro
Steelers
BT

GB

OHG
Steelers
Hak-Pa
OHG
Tornados
KAPS
Kiffen
Hi-Tec
EKE
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1152
1144
1135
1119
1118
1117
1109
1103
1102
1097
1086
1074
1072
1072
1065
1064
1055
1051
1046
1045
1043
1031
1024
1014
1013
1011
1003
995
992
992
989
989
988
981
980
978
975
971
969
965

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
55
55
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
23
23
19
19

ka
192,00
190,67
189,17
186,50
186,33
186,17
184,83
183,83
183,67
182,83
181,00
179,00
178,67
178,67
177,50
177,33
175,83
175,17
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41. Torsti Raike

42. Hannu Kuparinen
43, Harri Siikala

44, Hans Ekman

45, Kirsi Turkki

46. IIkka Kalliomaki
47. Jorma Heinijoki
48. Anna Vermila
49, Sinikka Takamaki
50. Vesa Hallahuhta
51. Risto Hanhinen
52. Markku Tiitinen
53. Stefan Grénholm
54, Seppo Siren

55. Markku Tuomi
56. Martti Kuisma
57. Erkki Pesonen
58. Stella Lokfors
59. Raija Laakkonen
60. Tomi Dahlberg
61. Taina Kanerva
62. Tuula Lehtimaki
63. Ove Lofgren

64. Taina Holvila

65. Pentti Suonpaa
66. Hilkka Syrjala

67. Goran Antas

68. Kai Skogman

69. Ursula Alestalo
70. Juha Ojanen

71. Raimo Rantonen
72. Kauko Niemi

73. Esa Eskelinen
74. Osmo Vuori

75. Pekka Lahtinen
76. Markku Pentikdinen
77. Tomi Strom

78. Jaana Rasinen
79. Peter Séderstrom
80. Else-Maj Larsson
81. Tom Sikstréom
82. Heini Pakari

83. Antti Akras

84. Jaana Ojantausta

HIFK
ERA
MakKe
TBT
Strikers
RK
OHG
Munsons BC
City B
HIFK
Hi-Tec
TaKe
RK
OHG
Hi-Tec
OHG
Jyra

GB

HKV
OHG
Boltsi-72
KAPS
HIFK
KAPS
BT
KAPS
HIFK
HIFK
KAPS
BT

JP

OHG
HIFK
HKV
Rkm-Hki
OHG
OHG
Steelers
HIFK
KAPS
RK

TBT
OHG
TBT
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964
961
947
946
943
937
935
931
930
930
929
928
924
924
921
919
919
914
912
908
907
906
905
905
898
895
895
892
891
888
882
882
881
876
857
834
828
825
810
781
771
724
714
705



